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Each Way Hits Proofing for October 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Each Way Hits. Each Way Hits website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:15 Catterick |Turanga Leela 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 88.04
Each Way 30th 14:40 Ayr Socksy 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 93.04
Each Way 29th 14:10 Wilberdragon 6.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 78.04
\Wincanton
Each Way 27th 20:45 Captain Hawk 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 63.04
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 27th 16:00 Newbury |Executive 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 68.04
Force
Each Way 26th 18:45 Bath And 9.00 5.00 Win 1 21.60 73.04
Chelmsford Tennis
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:30 Thurles [Boot Camp 6.50 5.00 Win 2 0.25 51.44
Each Way 26th 14:40 Miami Present 6.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 51.19
Southwell
Each Way 25th 20:20 Kempton |Cliffs Of Capri 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 31.19
(A.W)
Each Way 25th 14:25 Navan |The Broghie 9.00 5.00 Win 1 19.20 -0.0599999999
Man 99999
Each Way 24th 15:10 Lake Volta 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -19.26
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 15:00 Lina's Star 0.00 5.00 Non-runner - -14.26
Yarmouth
Each Way 23rd 16:10 Windsor |Hedging 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -14.26
Each Way 23rd 16:00 Adrrastos 13.00 5.00 Pulled Up - -5.00 -9.26
Plumpton
Each Way 23rd 14:50 Dawn Breaking 6.50 5.00 Win 1 16.50 -4.26
Pontefract
Each Way 22nd 16:30 Gold Spinner 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -20.76
Leopardstown
Each Way 21st 17:00 Ffos Las |Cody Wyoming 13.00 5.00 Win 2 5.00 -15.76
Each Way 21st 16:45 Stratford |The Black 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -20.76
Squirrel
Each Way 20th 21:00 Dundalk [My Direction 11.00 5.00 Win 1 31.25 -15.76
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 19:45 Intiwin 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.88 -47.01
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 20th 17:25 Redcar |Haymarket 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -48.89
Each Way 20th 15:10 Redcar |Encryption 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -43.89
Each Way 20th 14:50 On Demand 8.00 5.00 Win 1 21.00 -38.89
\Wincanton
Each Way 19th 17:15 Hallstatt 8.50 5.00 Win 3 2.19 -59.89
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 19th 16:40 Brighton |Spinnaka 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -62.08
Each Way 19th 16:20 Carlisle |Same Circus 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -57.08
Each Way 19th 15:55 Uttoxeter|Get On The 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52.08
Yager
Each Way 19th 14:10 Carlisle |Barrys Jack 5.00 5.00 Win 1 12.50 -47.08
Each Way 18th 16:55 Degooch 17.00 5.00 Win 3 5.50 -59.58
\Wetherby
Each Way 18th 15:55 Lingfield |Dovils Date 15.00 5.00 Win 1 43.75 -65.08
(A.W)
Each Way 18th 15:05 Show Of Force 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -108.83
Nottingham
Each Way 17th 17:30 Leicester|Miningrocks 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -103.83
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Each Way 16th 16:30 Windsor |Abiento 11.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -98.83

Each Way 16th 16:00 Windsor [Miss Liguria 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -93.83

Each Way 16th 15:50 Ballesteros 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -0.75 -93.83
Musselburgh

Each Way 15th 16:25 Cork Teacher's Pet 10.00 5.00 Win 1 27.00 -93.08

Each Way 15th 14:05 Cork Allez Kal 21.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -120.08

Each Way 14th 18:15 Kempton [United 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -115.08
(A.W) Kingdom

Each Way 14th 17:20 Phangio 34.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -110.08
Chepstow

Each Way 14th 16:15 Prestbury Park 7.00 5.00 Win 3 0.50 -105.08
Newmarket

Each Way 14th 15:00 Cardsharp 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -105.58
Newmarket

Each Way 14th 14:10 Cork Maze Runner 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -100.58

Each Way 13th 20:00 Dundalk |Long Island 7.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -95.58
(A.W) Sound

Each Way 13th 17:10 Golden 8.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -90.58
Downpatrick  |Flowerpower

Each Way 13th 16:35 Masterson 41.00 5.00 Non-runner - -85.58
Downpatrick

Each Way 13th 15:00 Gifted Master 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -85.58
Newmarket

Each Way 12th 17:20 Exeter |The Kvilleken 9.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -80.58

Each Way 12th 15:25 Eau De Nile 15.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -75.58
\Worcester

Each Way 12th 14:35 Thurles |Thomas 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 -70.58

O'Malley

Each Way 11th 18:25 Kempton|Tai Sing Yeh 12.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -74.08
(A.W)

Each Way 11th 17:25 Polar Forest 13.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -69.08
Nottingham

Each Way 11th 16:45 Pennant 21.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -64.08
Towcester Legend

Each Way 11th 15:55 Gowran |Lady Ranger 17.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -59.08
Park

Each Way 10th 19:30 Bahango 29.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -54.08
Newcastle
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 15:00 Galway |Dundrum Lad 8.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -49.08

Each Way 10th 14:55 Leicester|Statuario 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -44.08

Each Way 10th 14:45 Brighton |Pranceabootth 15.00 5.00 Non-runner - -39.08

etoon

Each Way 10th 13:30 Catterick |Wirral Girl 12.00 5.00 Win 3 3.00 -39.08

Each Way 9th 14:15 Windsor |Paint 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -42.08

Each Way 8th 17:20 Kelso Lowcarr Motion 21.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -37.08

Each Way 8th 15:50 Kelso Instant Replay 15.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -32.08

Each Way 8th 15:05 Navan |Ardhoomey 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -27.08

Each Way 8th 14:35 Navan |Blue Uluru 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -22.08

Each Way 7th 21:15 Masterfilly 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -17.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 7th 18:15 Princess Lyla 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -12.08
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Each Way 7th 17:30 Limerick |Fair Game 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -7.08

Each Way 7th 17:00 Lorelina 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -2.08
Newmarket

Each Way 7th 14:25 Ascot Great Hall 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 2.92

Each Way 6th 20:45 Celtic Artisan 8.00 5.00 Win 3 1.00 7.92
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 6th 15:20 Fontwell |Coeur Tantre 10.00 5.00 Win 3 2.56 6.92

Each Way 6th 15:00 Hexham |Mrs Grass 15.00 5.00 Win 1 42.00 4.36

Each Way 6th 14:10 Fontwell |Delannoy 17.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -37.64

Each Way 5th 17:45 Hope And 11.00 5.00 Win 2 3.75 -32.64
Chelmsford Glory

(A.W)




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 5th 16:55 Warwick [Scotsbrook 26.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 -36.39
Night
Each Way 5th 15:45 Tramore |Glendine River 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -34.39
Each Way 5th 14:05 Tramore |Whats Your 26.00 5.00 Non-runner - -29.39
Beef
Each Way 5th 14:00 Honkytonktenn 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -29.39
Huntingdon essee
Each Way 5th 13:50 Lingfield |Collateral 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -24.39
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 21:10 Kempton|[See And Be 34.00 2.00 Loss 14 -2.00 -19.39
(A.W) Seen
Each Way 4th 19:10 Kempton |Tansheet 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -17.39
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 18:10 Kempton|Society Lilly 10.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -12.39
(A.W)
Each Way 4th 17:35 Lydia's Place 17.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -7.39
Nottingham
Each Way 4th 17:20 Naas Conclusion 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -2.39
Each Way 4th 16:15 Naas Maunganui 15.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 2.61
Each Way 4th 16:10 Salisbury|Ayrad 5.00 5.00 Win 1 18.00 7.61
Each Way 4th 15:25 Diamond 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -10.39
Nottingham Dougal
Each Way 4th 15:15 Bangor- |Chozen 51.00 2.00 Win 3 9.00 -5.39
on-Dee
Each Way 4th 14:45 Bangor- |Sage Monkey 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -14.39
on-Dee
Each Way 4th 14:10 Bangor- |Tangley 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -9.39
on-Dee
Each Way 3rd 19:10 Kempton |Tinted 15.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -4.39
(A.W)
Each Way 2nd 17:40 Bath Zapateado 17.00 3.00 Win 3 2.58 0.61
Each Way 2nd 15:30 Stratford |Desert 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -1.97
Sensation
Each Way 2nd 15:00 Stratford |Astrum 10.00 3.00 Win 2 1.03 1.03

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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